
Date Day Time Course Institute/Faculty Department/Center Batch

2026-01-26 Monday 09:00 - 12:00
PHG2513 - Pharmacy Practice-IA 
(Pharmaceutical Mathematics)

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH (2024-2029)

2026-01-26 Monday 09:00 - 12:00 PH1513 - Physiology-I Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-253

2026-01-26 Monday 13:30 - 16:30 PH3583 - Pathology Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-233

2026-01-26 Monday 18:00 - 21:00 PH6173 - Novel Drug Delivery System Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP MPH-253

2026-01-27 Tuesday 09:00 - 12:00
PH4173 - Pharmaceutics-IVA (Industrial 
Pharmacy)

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-223

2026-01-27 Tuesday 09:00 - 12:00
PH4173 - Pharmaceutics-IVA (Industrial 
Pharmacy)

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-223

2026-01-27 Tuesday 13:30 - 16:30
PH5373 - Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IVA 
(Medicinal Chemistry)

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-213

2026-01-28 Wednesday 09:00 - 12:00 PH1533 - Anatomy & Histology Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-253

2026-01-28 Wednesday 09:00 - 12:00 PHG1013 - Islamic Studies/Ethics Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH (2024-2029)

2026-01-28 Wednesday 13:30 - 16:30
PH3813 - Pharmacy Practice-IIA 
(Dispensing Pharmacy)

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-233

2026-01-28 Wednesday 13:30 - 16:30
PH3813 - Pharmacy Practice-IIA 
(Dispensing Pharmacy)

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-233

2026-01-28 Wednesday 18:00 - 21:00
HMPH6063 - Introduction to Research 
Methodology

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP MPH-253

2026-01-29 Thursday 09:00 - 12:00
PH4213 - Pharmaceutics-VA 
(Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics)

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-223

2026-01-29 Thursday 09:00 - 12:00
PH4213 - Pharmaceutics-VA 
(Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics)

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-223



2026-01-29 Thursday 13:30 - 16:30
PH5253 - Pharmaceutics-VIIA 
(Pharmaceutical Technology)

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-213

2026-01-30 Friday 09:00 - 12:00 PH1313 - Organic Chemistry-I Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-253

2026-01-30 Friday 09:00 - 12:00
PH2133 - Pharmaceutics-IIA (Dosage 
Forms Science)

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH (2024-2029)

2026-01-30 Friday 14:00 - 17:00
PH3353 - Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IIIA 
(Pharmaceutical Analysis)

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-233

2026-01-30 Friday 14:00 - 17:00
PH3353 - Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IIIA 
(Pharmaceutical Analysis)

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-233

2026-01-30 Friday 14:00 - 17:00
PH5933 - Pharmacy Practice-VIIIA 
(Pharmaceutical Management & 
Marketing)

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-213

2026-01-30 Friday 14:00 - 17:00
PH5933 - Pharmacy Practice-VIIIA 
(Pharmaceutical Management & 
Marketing)

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-213

2026-01-30 Friday 18:00 - 21:00 PH6733 - Advanced Pharmacognosy Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP MPH-251

2026-02-02 Monday 09:00 - 12:00
PH2153 - Pharmaceutics-IIIA 
(Pharmaceutical Microbiology & 
Immunology)

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH (2024-2029)

2026-02-02 Monday 09:00 - 12:00
PH3733 - Pharmacognosy-IIA 
(Advanced)

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-233

2026-02-02 Monday 09:00 - 12:00 PH1332 - Biochemistry-I Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-253

2026-02-02 Monday 13:30 - 16:30
PH4233 - Pharmaceutics-VIA 
(Pharmaceutical Quality Management)

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-223

2026-02-02 Monday 13:30 - 16:30
PH4233 - Pharmaceutics-VIA 
(Pharmaceutical Quality Management)

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-223

2026-02-02 Monday 13:30 - 16:30
PH5873 - Pharmacy Practice-VIA 
(Advanced Clinical Pharmacy-II)

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-213

2026-02-02 Monday 18:00 - 21:00
PH6563 - Techniques in Pharmacy 
Research

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP MPH-253



2026-02-03 Tuesday 09:00 - 12:00 PHG1113 -Functional English Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-253

2026-02-04 Wednesday 09:00 - 12:00 PH2713 - Pharmacognosy-IA (Basic) Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH (2024-2029)

2026-02-04 Wednesday 13:30 - 16:30
PH4833 - Pharmacy Practice-IVA 
(Hospital Pharmacy)

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-223

2026-02-04 Wednesday 13:30 - 16:30
PH3563 - Pharmacology and 
Therapeutics-IIA

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-233

2026-02-04 Wednesday 13:30 - 16:30
PH5913 - Pharmacy Practice-VIIA 
(Forensic Pharmacy)

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-213

2026-02-06 Friday 09:00 - 12:00 PH1113 - Physical Pharmacy-I Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-253

2026-02-06 Friday 09:00 - 12:00
PH2543 - Pharmacology and 
Therapeutics-IA

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH (2024-2029)

2026-02-06 Friday 09:00 - 12:00
PH4853 - Pharmacy Practice-VA 
(Clinical Pharmacy-I)

Faculty of Pharmacy Pharmacy - FOP BPH-223


